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Name

Justyn Rogers
Dayton Davis
Daniel Dickinson
Baylor Beauchamp
Oscar Tooley
Tyler Herndon
Raymond Cervantes
Dominik Church
Erick Mora

Eli Koleber

Josiah Torres
Drew Spurlock
Austin Stoddard
Ricardo Birrueta
Cristian Martinez
Aaron Calderon
Bryan Castro

Alex Muniz

Ayden Piper
Edward Leavitt
Audiel Maya

Jose Guzman
Curtis Brooks
Brody Byington
Julio Briseno
Keshawn Cobb
James Gudino

Ty Thomas

Tyler Hewitt

Eric Mendoza
Bradley Warner
Artemio Mendoza
Isreal PerezMorfin
Christopher Anderson
Andrew Gibbons
Patrick Swanson-Finley
Nolan Arends
Joseph Sanders
Usiel Villasenor
Caleb Gragg
Jackson Kolasinski
Boone Prock
Rafael Ramos
Jamichael Hlllery
Ethan Weatherbee
Kevin Gusar

KENNEWICK LIONS
2018 Frosh Football

Height

58"
511"
54"
5'8"
5'10"
5'8"
58"
57"
59"
57"
53"
5' 8"
511"
5' 6"
52"
53"
57"
59"
5'10"
511"
5' 8"
5' 8"
6' 0"
59"
5'5"
5'10"
5'10"
59"
59"
6' 0"
57"
5'5"
5'10"
5'10"
511"
6' 2"
58"
59"
6' 0"
511"
6'4"
5'10"
58"
5'5"
511"
58"

Weight

125
146
130
145
130
150
145
170
150
119
110
139
155
114
110
119
130
150
145
174
175
150
155
170
100
132
185
220
165
179
207
137
238
176
292
220
168
288
259
190
230
140
240
109
162
182

Position

WR/DB
QB/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WRI/LB
WRI/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DL
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/LB
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/LB
WRI/LB

Year

9
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Head Coach
Bill Templeton

Assistants
Oliver Browning
Jason Slagle
Todd Puckett
Lenny Ayres
Andrew Prein
Tom Walsh
James Dell
Ty Cronenwett
Ty Fischer
Donald Ramos
Tom McMahon
Josh Eerkes

Athletic Trainer
Julia Johnson

Announcer
Darain Brown

Band Director
Jon Miller

Cheer Advisor
Kate Kinion

Dance Advisor
Marla Martens

Superintendent
Dave Bond

Principal
Ron King

Asst Principal
Desiree Martinez
Twila Wood
Chad Littrell

Athletic Director
Anna Harris

School Board Member

Heather Kintzley
Dawn Adams
Ron Mabry
Brian Brooks
Ben Messinger



